
Championnat de ligue LD LCV 2024
forêt domaniale dreux 17.3.2024

2801CE ESPAD

Marie-Line CONSTANTIN
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
Circuit : D60
Distance : 3290m
Temps : 1:06:04 (20'05"/km)

3/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Line MARATIER 0:35:03
2. Agnès DURAND 0:58:37

1. 43 00:19:56 428m 46'34"/km
2. 65 00:03:10 00:23:06 309m 10'15"/km
3. 64 00:02:33 00:25:39 154m 16'34"/km
4. 70 00:11:47 00:37:26 455m 25'54"/km
5. 91 00:04:23 00:41:49 215m 20'23"/km
6. 92 00:02:39 00:44:28 189m 14'01"/km
7. 31 00:04:47 00:49:15 237m 20'11"/km
8. 48 00:04:29 00:53:44 400m 11'12"/km
9. 41 00:10:47 01:04:31 503m 21'26"/km

10. 255 00:00:36 01:05:07 92m 6'31"/km
11. 999 00:00:57 01:06:04 116m 8'11"/km
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